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1211210Račun:

 700,660.48  662,060.25  38,600.23

06.06.22
06.06.22
09.06.22
10.06.22
10.06.22

Dat. nal.
5078
5078
5079
5080
5080

Sifakt
8
9

63
15
16

Rbr
PRILIV
ODLIV
ODLIV
PRILIV
ODLIV

Opis
78
78
79
80
80

Brdok
06.06.22
06.06.22
09.06.22
10.06.22
10.06.22

Datdok
 113,522.75

 0.00
 0.00

 587,137.73
 0.00

Dug
 0.00

 31,823.28
 33,062.18

 0.00
 597,174.79

Pot
 113,522.75
 81,699.47
 48,637.29

 635,775.02
 38,600.23

Saldo

UKUPNO:

PREGLED RAČUNA

u periodu: 06.06.2022 12.06.2022

DOM ZDRAVLJA PODGORICA

ŽIRO RAČUN PRVA BANKA CG


